WOLFSPEED® POWER MODULES
Silicon Carbide technology has shown performance
improvements over traditional silicon (Si) components across
the board, including lower power losses, faster switching,
higher operating temperatures, greater power density, and
overall higher efficiency. Wolfspeed’s upgraded portfolio of
power modules can provide these advantages in industry
standard footprints and optimized footprints, even in the

Power Supplies
 F
 P
LA
TF
O
RM
St
an
da
rd
 33
.8
m
m
CAB011M12FM3 1200 117 11
CAB011M12FM3T 1200 117 11
CCB032M12FM3 1200 30 32
CCB021M12FM3 1200 30 21
CCB021M12FM3T 1200 30 21
CCB032M12FM3T 1200 30 32
CBB032M12FM3 1200 37 32
CBB032M12FM3T 1200 37 32
CBB021M12FM3 1200 48 21
CBB021M12FM3T 1200 48 21
CAB016M12FM3 1200 84 16
CAB016M12FM3T 1200 84 16
 L
 P
LA
TF

0m
m
CAB600M33LM3* 3300 707 2.7
X
PL
AT
FO
RM
O
pt
im
iz
ed
 5
3m
m CAB450M12XM3 1200 450 2.6
EAB450M12XM3 1200 450 2.6
CAB425M12XM3 1200 425 3.2
CAB400M12XM3 1200 400 4
CAB320M17XM3 1700 320 3.5
H
 P
LA
TF
O
RM
O
pt
im
iz
ed
 6
2m
m
CAB760M12HM3 1200 760 1.33
CAR600M12HN6 1200 600
CAS480M12HM3 1200 480 2.29
CAB760M12HM3R 1200 760 1.33
CAB650M17HM3 1700 650 1.67
CAR600M17HN6 1700 600
CAB500M17HM3 1700 500 2.5
CAS380M17HM3 1700 380 3.3
Part Number Blocking
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Current (A)

an
da
rd
 5
6.
7m
m
CAB006A12GM3 1200 200 6
CAB006A12GM3T 1200 200 6
CAB006M12GM3 1200 200 6
CAB006M12GM3T 1200 200 6
CAB008A12GM3 1200 181 8
CAB008A12GM3T 1200 181 8
CAB008M12GM3 1200 160 8
CAB008M12GM3T 1200 160 8
CAB011A12GM3 1200 141 11
CAB011A12GM3T 1200 141 11
CCB016M12GM3 1200 50 16
CCB016M12GM3T 1200 50 16
Part Number Blocking
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Current (A)
RDS(ON) (mΩ)
at 25°C
B
PL
AT
FO
RM
St
an
da
rd
 6
2m
m
CAB530M12BM3 1200 530 2.6
CAS530M12BM3 1200 530 2.6
WAS530M12BM3 1200 530 2.6
WAB400M12BM3 1200 400 3.25
WAS350M12BM3 1200 350 4
CAS350M12BM3 1200 350 4
CAS300M12BM2 1200 300 4.2
WAB300M12BM3 1200 300 4
WAS175M12BM3 1200 175 8
CAS175M12BM3 1200 175 8
CAS120M12BM2 1200 120 13
WAS310M17BM3 1700 310 4.29
CAS310M17BM3 1700 310 4.29
CAS300M17BM2 1700 225 8
CAS300M17BM2 1700 300 8
MODULE PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
wolfspeed.com
© 2024 Wolfspeed, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Wolfspeed® and the Wolfstreak logo are registered trademarks and the Wolfspeed logo is trademark of Wolfspeed, Inc.